

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14737/2004

MADHU TRADING AGENCY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAP STEEL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Jojo Jose, Adv.
Mr T.P.Sindhu, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for substituted service on the respondent is
allowed and respondent be served by publication in 'Indian
Express', an English daily and 'Mathrubhumi' , a Malayalam daily.

File affidavit with proof of publication within four
weeks.

List again on 29.9.2009.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj